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Prairie Grove School District (7206000)

Superintendent Reba  Holmes

Email reba.holmes@pgtigers.org

Phone (479) 846-4242

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

2135

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Stacey Jones Stacey.Jones@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-1293

110 School Street , Prairie Grove, AR 72753
pgtigers.org

School Accreditation Status Status
7206035 Prairie Grove Elementary School Accredited
7206703 Prairie Grove High School Accredited
7206040 Prairie Grove Junior High School Accredited
7206038 Prairie Grove Middle School Accredited
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Prairie Grove Elementary School (7206035)
801 Viney Grove Rd , Prairie Grove, AR 72753

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

p - 04 886 8275.10 20280

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

2.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Becky  Ramsey-Mehlburger

Email becky.ramsey@pgtigers.org

Phone (479) 846-4201
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Prairie Grove High School (7206703)
500 Cole , Prairie Grove, AR 72753

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 630 10236.42 20280

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.33 1.00 1.00

Principal Jed  Davis

Email jed.davis@pgtigers.org

Phone (479) 846-4242
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Prairie Grove Junior High School (7206040)
824 North MacK St , Prairie Grove, AR 72753

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

07 - 08 320 2243.13 12894

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 0.00 0.50

Principal Joey  Sorters

Email joey.sorters@pgtigers.org

Phone (479) 846-4242
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Prairie Grove Middle School (7206038)
824 North Mock , Prairie Grove, AR 72753

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 06 299 3334.22 12894

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.50

Principal Shayne  Taylor

Email shayne.Taylor@pgtigers.org

Phone (479) 846-4242


